25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-35
SURFACE LIGHTS
020816SL-35 Cut Sheet
®
TYPE
020816SL-35 Cut Sheet

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black Texture Powder Coat. Optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-35-BRS	 Brass Surface Step Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-35-COP	 Copper Surface Step Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-35-SMBRS	 Small Brass Surface Step Light	 10w T3 G4 bi-pin	 1.0 lbs.
SL-35-SM2BLT	 Small Aluminum Surface Step Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-35-SM2BRS	 Small Brass Surface Step Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-35-SM-BRS
SL-35-CAR
SL-35-SM2BLT
SL-35